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#1001-F7550329864152

Leonidas Electrical Insulated Rubber Gloves 
Electrician 12KV High Voltage Safety Protective 
Work Gloves Insulating for Lineman

$22.99   ×  1 $22.99

More

Paid

Subtotal    

Shipping    

Tax    

Total   

1 item

Standard 

$22.99   

$0.00    

$0.00   

$22.99   

Paid by customer   $22.99   

Notes Edit

No notes from customer

Customer

Sam Hollis
No orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

ma12yann@hotmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Sam Hollis
1231 Columbia Road
Wrangle Hill Delaware
United States

19720

302-838-3497

View map
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